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Artlink community art tour installation 

at The Walter Studios (7th Avenue and 

Roosevelt in Downtown Phoenix) for the 

month of March 2014.



At Arizona Multihousing Association 

for April and May First Fridays, 2014



Pat McMahon at May First Friday at Arizona Multihousing 

Association



Wallace & Ladmo mural artist 

Seth Payson with the iconic Pat McMahon



Storytelling at Arizona Multihousing Association in 

Downtown Phoenix, May 2014



Phoenix City Hall Lobby, May 5 - 16, 2014



Burton Barr Central Library May 19-July 31



Community Installation Schedule

March 1 – Debut at Crescent Ballroom at Artlink Gala, introduced by Phoenix Mayor Greg Stanton

Friday, March 7 – Monday, March 31:  Walter Studios, 834 N 7th Avenue   

Thurs., April 3 – Monday, May 5:  Arizona Multihousing Association corporate office, 811 N. First Street  

Monday, May 5 – Friday, May 16:  Phoenix City Hall Atrium, 201 W. Washington 

Saturday, May 17 – Wednesday, July 30:  Burton Barr Central Library second floor – near The Hive.  

Summer storytelling is scheduled for school-age children.

Thursday, July 31 – Thursday, October 9:  Phoenix Theatre lobby 

(On Thursday evening, September 11, The Arizona Republic hosts Arizona Storytellers Forum at Phoenix 

Theatre black box with reception and storytelling program)

Thursday, October 9 – Friday, November 21:  A. E. England Building at Civic Space Park

ASU students engage in special talks, lectures, focused on mural content.

Friday, November 21 – through Monday, Feb. 9, 2015 (including Super Bowl XLIX on Feb. 1):  CityScape 

Lobby; presentations, theater/storytelling, talks, lectures, etc. scheduled.

Monday, Feb. 9 through Friday, May 15, 2015 – South Mountain Community College and Library, 

partnering with Liz Warren and the SMCC storytellers program.

Permanent installation starting on Friday, May 15, 2015:  Burton Barr Central Library near Arizona Room

Note: Phoenix Convention Center will promote our brochure and installation schedule.


